5/6/2004

MEANGREN

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action Report

umOfNums Sales Winners
4 $0.25 $57.50
15 $0.25 $0.00
5 $0.25 $0.00
$0.75 $57.50
2 $6.00 $26.00
3 $2.00 $1.00
$8.00 $27.00
$8.75 $34.50

Hold
($57.25)
$0.25
$0.25

($56.75)
($20.00)
$1.00

($19.00)

($75.75)

Per centOfSales

2.86
2.86
2.86

8.57
68.57
22.86

91.43

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.95

0.94
0.94

0.78
0.76

WeightedAve
0.03

0.03
0.03

0.54
0.17

0.79



